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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

  STATE/NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION E-MAIL 

1.   AUSTRALIA (2)   

 1.  Mr. Pierre Kemmers AIS Business Manager, Airservices 

Australia 

 

pierre.kemmers@airservices

australia.com; 

 2.  Mr Warren Young Airservices Australia 

 

 

2.   BHUTAN (2)   

 3.  Mr. Karma Gayley Sr. CNS Officer, Bhutan Civil Aviation 

Authority 

 

kgayley@bcaa.gov.bt; 

 4.  Mr. Sonam Dorji Communication/Navigation Engineer, 

Department of Air Transport 

 

sonamdorji@doat.gov.bt; 

3.   CAMBODIA (2)   

 5.  Mr. Neang To Chief of Bureau of ANS Department, State 

Secretariat of Civil Aviation of the 

Kingdom of Cambodia (SSCA) 

 

neangto.ans@gmail.com; 

 6.  Mr. Heng Mengkong Deputy Chief of Bureau of ANS 

Department, State Secretariat of Civil 

Aviation of the Kingdom of Cambodia 

(SSCA) 

 

hengmengkong@gmail.com

; 

4.   CHINA (3)   

 7.  Mr. Wang Tian Yu Engineer, Air Traffic Management Bureau 

of CAAC 

 

wangtianyu@atmb.net.cn; 

 8.  Mr. Huang Zheng Engineer, Air Traffic Management Bureau 

of CAAC 

 

huangzheng@atnc.com.cn; 
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 9.  Ms. Li Fangwen Engineer, Air Traffic Management Bureau 

of CAAC 

 

13901359176@163 

5.   HONG KONG, CHINA (3)   

 10.  Mr. Charles LEUNG  Senior Electronics Engineer, Civil 

Aviation Department  

 

 

 11.  Ms. Dion CHIU  Electronics Engineer, Civil Aviation 

Department  

 

 

 12.  Mr. Patrick LAM  Senior Aeronautical Communications 

Supervisor, Civil Aviation Department  

 

 

6.   MACAU, CHINA (3)   

 13.  Ms. VAI MAN CHOI Senior Head of AIC, CAM - Macau 

International Airport Co. Ltd. 

 

brendahchoi@macau-

airport.com; 

 14.  Ms. Yanhua Yang ITC Engineer, CAM - Macau International 

Airport Co. Ltd. 

 

yangsarah@macau-

airport.com; 

 15.  Mr. Sio Kuong Pun Safety Officer, Civil Aviation Authority 

Macao SAR 

 

samsonpun@aacm.gov.mo; 

7.   FIJI (1)   

 16.  Mr. Kelepi Dainaki 

 

General Manager Assets & Infrastructure, 

Fiji Airports 

KelepiD@fijiairports.com.fj

;  

8.   INDONESIA (7)   

 17.  Ms. Levina Widya Gustarika Public Relations, DGCA Indonesia 

 

levinawg@gmail.com; 

 18.  Mr. Achmad Budi Fathoni Air Navigation Inspector, DGCA 

Indonesia, Directorate of Air Navigation 

 

bfathoni@yahoo.com; 

mailto:KelepiD@fijiairports.com.fj
mailto:KelepiD@fijiairports.com.fj
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 19.  Mr. Taruna Jaya Deputy Director of Air Navigation 

Engineering, DGCA Indonesia, Directorate 

of Air Navigation 

 

taruna_jaya@yahoo.com; 

 20.  Mr. Mohamad Ali Said ATC Automation Facilities Readiness, 

Ministry of Transportation of Indonesia 

 

mohamad.ali@airnavindone

sia.co.id; 

 21.  Mr. Yandio Akar Farisi First Technician, Perum LPPNPI (AirNav 

Indonesia) 

 

yandioakbarfarisi@gmail.co

m; 

 22.  Mr. Eko Saputro Networking Information Technology 

Junior Manager, Airnav Indonesia 

 

eko.saputro@airnavindonesi

a.co.id; 

 23.  Mr. Lanang Wibisono Manager of Planning System and Service 

Facility Requirements, Airnav Indonesia 

 

lanang.wibisono@airnavind

onesia.co.id; 

9.   JAPAN (1)   

 24.  Mr. Keita Takahashi Special Assistant to the Director, Japan 

Civil Aviation Bureau 

 

takahashi-k2mp@mlit.go.jp; 

10.   LAO PDR (1)   

 25.  Mr. Moukphamay 

Thammavongsa 

CNS officer, Deputy Director of Air 

Navigation Standards Division 

 

moukth@msn.com; 

11.   MALAYSIA (4)   

 26.  Mr. Khairul Nazmi Zainol 

Ariffin 

Principal Assistant Director, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Malaysia 

 

k.nazmi@caam.gov.my; 

 27.  Ms. Shafana Abdul Karim Air Traffic Controller Officer, Civil 

Aviation Authority of Malaysia (CAAM) 

 

shafana@caam.gov.my; 

 28.  Mr. Syahroni Chek Rus Assistant Director - CNS, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Malaysia (CAAM) 

 

syahroni@caam.gov.my; 
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 29.  Zainal Bin Din Senior Assistant Director 

Sabah Regional Office 

Civil Aviation Authority of Malaysia 

 

 

12.   PAKISTAN (3)   

 30.  Mr. Shamsuddin Hakro Additional Director Comm-Ops,  

Pakistan Civil Aviation Authority 

 

AdlD.ComOps@caapakista

n.com.pk; 

 

 31.  Mr. Shahid Hussain Sr. Joint Director Comm-Ops, Pakistan 

Civil Aviation Authority 

 

shahid.hussain@caapakistan

.com.pk; 

 

 32.  Mr. M. Kashif Amin Sr. Assistant Director CNS, Pakistan Civil 

Aviation Authority 

 

kashif.amin@caapakistan.co

m.pk; 

 

13.   PHILIPPINES (2)   

 33.  Mr. Florante Bañaria Engineer, CAA PHILIPPINES 

 

florante_bb@yahoo.com; 

 34.  Ms. Criszel Casios Air Traffic Management Officer, CAAP, 

Manila 

 

criszel_b@yahoo.com; 

14.   REPUBLIC of KOREA (3)  

 35.  Mr. YOONYOUNG SONG KOREA AIRPORTS CORPORATION, 

General Administration of Civil Aviation 

of Democratic People's Republic of Korea 

 

syy0221@airport.co.kr; 

 36.  Ms. Eunjeong Mun Assistant Director, Ministry of Land, 

Infrastructure and Transport of the 

Republic of Korea (MOLIT) 

 

yong404@korea.kr; 

 37.  Ms. HYE-YOUNG LEE Public official, Ministry of Land, 

Infrastructure and Transport of the 

Republic of Korea (MOLIT) 

 

imhaze@korea.kr; 

15.   SINGAPORE (3)   
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 38.  Mr. Aaron Ng Air Traffic Control Manager, Civil 

Aviation Authority of Singapore 

 

aaron_ng@caas.gov.sg; 

 39.  Mr. Augustine Lau Principal Engineer (Communications), 

Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore 

 

Augustine_lau@caas.gov.sg

; 

 40.  Mr. John Chong* Civil Aviation Authority of Singapore 

 

John_CHONG@caas.gov.sg

; 

16.   SPAIN (1)   

 41.  Mr. Jesús Mario García 

Cano* 

Ingeniero de Sistemas e Instalaciones de 

NA, Departamento de Comunicaciones, 

ENAIRE 

  

jmgcano@enaire.es; 

17.   SRI LANKA (2)   

 42.  Mr. Antony Dinesh Manager Aero.Com., Airport & Aviation 

Services (Sri Lanka) Ltd 

 

dinesh.ans@airport.lk; 

 43.  Mr. Vidura Thammitage Senior Electronics Engineer, Airport & 

Aviation Services (Sri Lanka) Ltd 

 

vidura.eane@airport.lk; 

18.   THAILAND (23)   

 44.  Mr. Chonlawit 

Banphawatthanarak 

 

Expert, Director Level, AEROTHAI chonlawit.ba@aerothai.co.th

; 

 45.  Ms. Kanisa Jaemit System Engineer, Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand (AEROTHAI), Bangkok, 

Thailand   

 

kanisa.ja@aerothai.co.th; 

 46.  Ms. Jittima Asawachaiporn Aeronautical Information Manager, 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand Ltd. 

(AEROTHAI) 

 

jittima.as@aerothai.co.th; 
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 47.  Ms. Gategunya Santisiripat Air Traffic Systems Engineer, 

AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand Ltd. 

 

gategunya04@gmail.com; 

 48.  Mr. Jatuporn Noottapong Executive Air Traffic Systems Engineer, 

AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand Ltd. 

 

jatuporn.no@aerothai.co.th; 

 49.  Mr. Wanchai Rattanasing Aeronautical Information Manager, 

AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand Ltd. 

 

wanchai.ra@aerothai.co.th; 

 50.  Mr. Wirot Potilar Executive Air Traffic Systems Engineer, 

AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand Ltd. 

 

wirot.po@aerothai.co.th; 

 51.  Mr. Amornsak Thorasin Air Traffic Engineering Manager, 

Aeronautical Radio of Thailand 

 

amornsak.th@aerothai.co.th; 

 52.  Ms. Sudarat Jayakorn Manager of Aeronautical Information 

Management, Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand 

 

sudarat.j@caat.or.th; 

 53.  Mr. Piyanat Mentaison Aeronautical Information Management 

Officer 

 

 

 54.  Mr. Somchai 

Yimsricharoenkit 

ANS Senior Officer, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

somchai.y@caat.or.th; 

 55.  Mr. Chavalit Ithiapa Air Navigation Services Standards Senior 

Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand 

 

chavalit.i@caat.or.th; 
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 56.  Mr. Bancha Kaewngam ANS Senior Officer, Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

bancha.k@caat.or.th; 

 57.  Mr. Napatra Chuepan Air Navigation Operation Officer, The 

Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 

 

napatra.c@caat.or.th; 

 58.  Mr. Kanitsorn Pintusornsiri Information Development System Officer, 

CAAT 

 

 

 59.  Mr. Nathapoom 

Charerntaungseewilai 

Aeronautical Information management 

System Officer., The Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand 

 

Nathapoom.c@caat.or.th; 

 60.  Mr. Phichpawis Plengsiriwat Air Navigation Operation Officer, The 

Civil Aviation Authority of Thailand 

 

phichpawis.p@caat.or.th; 

 61.  Mr. Theerut Wunkhwan ANS Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority 

of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

 

 62.  Mr. Yanont Subarana Na 

Ayuthaya 

Aeronautical Information Management 

Officer 

 

 

 63.  Mr. Nattaporn Pornsawat CNS Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority 

of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

nattaporn.p@caat.or.th; 

 64.  Ms. Rachata Sareesri Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand (CAAT) 

 

rachata.s@caat.or.th; 

 65.  Mr. Theerut Wunkhwan Officer, The Civil Aviation Authority of 

Thailand (CAAT) 

 

theerut.w@caat.or.th; 

 66.  Ms. Pornchanok Namonta Air Traffic Systems Engineer, 

AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand Ltd. 

 

pornchanok.na@aerothai.co.

th 
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19.   UNITED STATES (3)   

 67.  Mr. Joe Knecht International Telecommunications Lead, 

United States Federal Aviation 

Administration (FAA) 

 

joe.knecht@faa.gov; 

 68.  Mr. Shayne Campbell Senior Air Traffic Representative Asia 

Pacific, United States Federal Aviation 

Administration (FAA) 

 

shayne.a.campbell@faa.gov; 

 69.  Mr. Wil Turner NEMC Operations Support, United States 

Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) 

 

will.ctr.turner@faa.gov; 

20.   VIETNAM (4)   

 70.  Ms. Anh Phan Thi Van Official, Vietnam air traffic management 

Corporation (VATM) 

 

vananh6693@gmail.com; 

 71.  Mr. Vu Ngoc Tuan CNS Official, Civil Aviation Authority of 

Viet Nam 

 

vungoctuan@caa.gov.vn; 

 72.  Mr. Nguyen Manh Tung Deputy manager CNS department of 

VATM 

 

vananh6693@gmail.com; 

 73.  Mr. Nguyen Luong Nguyen Manager of CNS Operation Center, 

SORATS, Vietnam air traffic management 

Corporation (VATM) 

 

nguyen.nguyen@vatm.vn; 

21.   IATA (3)   

 74.  Ms. Kananuch Wichitnark Senior Chief (Specialist), 

Dispatch &Charter Services Department, 

THAI Operations Control Center (TOCC) 

 

kananuch.w@thaiairways.co

m; 

 75.  Ms. Unchalee 

Treerungruangkul 

 

IT, Thai Airways International Public 

Company Limited 

unchalee.t@thaiairways.co

m; 

mailto:vungoctuan@caa.gov.vn
mailto:vananh6693@gmail.com
mailto:nguyen.nguyen@vatm.vn
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 76.  Ms. Valairat Tonghoon Senior Information Technology Specialist, 

Solution Delivery Department, Thai 

Airways International Public Company 

Limited 

 

valairat.t@thaiairways.com; 

22.   FREQUENTIS (2)   

 77.  Mr. Thomas Petschner Head of Service Management, 

FREQUENTIS COMSOFT GmbH 

 

thomas.petschner@frequenti

s.com; 

 78.  Mr. Ulrich KAAGE* SWIM Solution Consultant, 

FREQUENTIS COMSOFT GmbH 

 

 

Ulrich.KAAGE@frequentis.

com; 

23.   ICAO (4)   

 79.  Mr. Luo Yi Regional Officer CNS 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation Organization 

 

yluo@icao.int;   

 80.  Ms. Soniya Nibhani Regional Officer ANS Implementation 

(CNS) 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation Organization 

 

snibhani@icao.int;  

 81.  Ms. Zhong Wenhan, Nancy Regional Officer CNS 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation Organization 

 

wzhong@icao.int;  

  

 82.  Ms. Varapan Meefuengsart Programme Assistant, CNS/MET 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation Organization 

 

vmeefuengsart@icao.int;  

• Virtual attendance 

mailto:yluo@icao.int
mailto:snibhani@icao.int
mailto:wzhong@icao.int
mailto:vmeefuengsart@icao.int

